E. O. Coffman Email Directory   2015-2015
	Principal   Sarah Cope
	scope@lcss.us  

	Vice Principal   Jason Scott
	jason.scott@lcss.us

	
	

	Guidance   Teena Turner
	tturner@lcss.us

	Secretary   Connie Chandler
	cc@lcss.us

	Nurse   Lisa Daniels
	ldaniels@lcss.us

	
	

	Garrick Barnett
	barnettgarrick@lcss.us

	Kelli Barnett
	kbbarnett@lcss.us

	Mignon Beard
	mbeard@lcss.us

	Carol Beasley
	cbeasley@lcss.us

	Shelley Boyd
	shelleyb@lcss.us

	Melanie Braswell
	mbraswell@lcss.us

	Nick Campbell
	nickcampbell@lcss.us

	Lora Cole
	lcole@lcss.us

	Kenneth Coultas
	kcoultas@lcss.us

	Tara Davis
	tkdavis@lcss.us

	Casey Ellis
	caseyellis@lcss.us

	Amy Glass
	aglass@lcss.us

	Tassie Gobble
	tgobble@lcss.us

	Amy Gray
	adgray@lcss.us

	Vanessa Green
	vanessa.green@lcss.us

	Suzanne Hall
	suzannehall@lcss.us

	Christy Holt 
	christyh@lcss.us 

	Stephanie Holt
	sholt@lcss.us

	Kim Leeper
	kleeper@lcss.us

	Sherry Marks
	Smark1@lcss.us

	Kristal Rose
	kristalrose@lcss.us

	Lynn Smith
	lsmith@lcss.us

	Lane Toney
	bandman@lcss.us

	Brandon White
	bdwhite@lcss.us

	Carol Marie Wiley
	cmwiley@lcss.us

	Melody Yeager
	myeager@lcss.us



